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LEWISVILLE

Deep Roots, Broad Wings. Bright Future.

City of Lewisville
Health Services Division Fees
Effective November 15, 2025

Service

Lewisville Independent School District and all 501(c)(3) organizations are exempt from food inspection fees
Pool/Spa Permit (per body of water)

Health Services Plan Review

Mobile Vendor Permit (per vehicle, annually)

Pushcart (per cart, annually)

Health Permit Fees - Risk 1 (1 inspection/year): prepackaged, non-TCS food

Health Permit Fees - Risk 2 (2 inspections/year): limited menu, no complex food processes

Health Permit Fees - Risk 3 (3 inspections/year): extensive menu, complex/specialized food processes
Health Permit Fees - Risk 4 (4 inspections/year): highly susceptible populations

Temporary Food Service Permit. (Base and additional days fee; not to exceed 10 consecutive days)
Health Permit Reinspection Fee

Fee

Exempt
$200.00
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$275.00
$350.00
$400.00
$400.00
$75.00 Plus $10.00 per day
$75.00




