

City of Lewisville Health Services Division Fees Effective November 15, 2025

	Service	Fee
1.	Lewisville Independent School District and all 501(c)(3) organizations are exempt from food inspection fees	Exempt
2.	Pool/Spa Permit (per body of water)	\$200.00
3.	Health Services Plan Review	\$300.00
4.	Mobile Vendor Permit (per vehicle, annually)	\$300.00
5.	Pushcart (per cart, annually)	\$200.00
6.	Health Permit Fees - Risk 1 (1 inspection/year): prepackaged, non-TCS food	\$275.00
7.	Health Permit Fees - Risk 2 (2 inspections/year): limited menu, no complex food processes	\$350.00
8.	Health Permit Fees - Risk 3 (3 inspections/year): extensive menu, complex/specialized food processes	\$400.00
9.	Health Permit Fees - Risk 4 (4 inspections/year): highly susceptible populations	\$400.00
10.	Temporary Food Service Permit. (Base and additional days fee; not to exceed 10 consecutive days)	\$75.00 Plus \$10.00 per day
11.	Health Permit Reinspection Fee	\$75.00